Лист PP-h
Артикул Габариты листа (мм) Толщина листа (мм) Вес листа (кг)
ISHMG1500300004 1500х3000 4 16.56
ISHMG1500300005 1500х3000 5 20.70
ISHMG1500300006 1500х3000 6 24.84
ISHMG1500300008 1500х3000 8 33.13
ISHMG1500300010 1500х3000 10 41.41
ISHMG1500300015 1500х3000 15 62.11
ISHMG1500300020 1500х3000 20 82.81
ISHMG1500300025 1500х3000 25 103.52
ISHMG1500300030 1500х3000 30 124.22
ISHMG1220244004 1220х2440 4 11.19
ISHMG1220244005 1220х2440 5 13.98
ISHMG1220244008 1220х2440 8 22.38
ISHMG1220244010 1220х2440 10 27.97
ISHMG1220244012 1220х2440 12 33.56
ISHMG1220244015 1220х2440 15 41.95
ISHMG1220244020 1220х2440 20 55.94
ISHMG1220244025 1220х2440 25 69.92
ISHMG1220244030 1220х2440 30 83.91
ISHMG1000200004 1000х2000 4 7.38
ISHMG1000200005 1000х2000 5 9.22
ISHMG1000200006 1000х2000 6 11.06
ISHMG1000200008 1000х2000 8 14.75
ISHMG1000200010 1000х2000 10 18.44
ISHMG1000200012 1000х2000 12 22.13
ISHMG1000200015 1000х2000 15 27.66
ISHMG1000200020 1000х2000 20 36.88
ISHMG1000200025 1000х2000 25 46.09
ISHMG1000200030 1000х2000 30 55.31
ISHMG2000400004 2000х4000 4 29.44
ISHMG2000400005 2000х4000 5 36.80
ISHMG2000400006 2000х4000 6 44.16
ISHMG2000400008 2000х4000 8 58.88
ISHMG2000400010 2000х4000 10 73.59
ISHMG2000400012 2000х4000 12 88.31
ISHMG2000400015 2000х4000 15 110.39
ISHMG2000400020 2000х4000 20 147.19
ISHMG2000400025 2000х4000 25 183.98
ISHMG2000400030 2000х4000 30 220.78
ISHMG1220244006 1220х2440 6 16.78
ISHMG1500300012 1500х3000 12 49.69